March 27, 2020 1 / 12 www.chipnorth.com
芯北科技 CN8001
H-Bridge Motor Driver
CHIPNORTH 2.5~6V, 0.45Ω, Continuous:0.8A, Peak:3A
 Introduction
The CN8001 is an H-bridge motor driver
used for driving reversible motors, which
can drive one DC motor, one winding of a

 Input logic hysteresis
 Thermal Shutdown
 Order Information
Part No. Package Tape/Reel Mark*
CN8001DHR DFN2x2-8 4000/Reel CN8001/YYWW
CN8001TSR SOT23-6 3000/Reel 01YW
CN8001SHR SOP-8 2500/Reel CN8001/YYWW
CN8001EHR ESOP-8 2500/Reel CN8001/YYWW
*note: YY/Y = Year; WW/W = Week; 01/CN8001 = Product Name
Chipnorth Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. CN8001
March 27, 2020 2 / 12 www.chipnorth.com